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Event Name Participant Status
7th - 9th Grade Homeroom Mentors Active
Thu  12/11/2025  9:50 am - 10:15 am
St. Francis de Sales School
E Schedule - Faculty Meeting Active
Wed  01/28/2026  (All Day)
St. Francis de Sales School
E Schedule - Parent Teacher Conferences Active
Thu  02/12/2026  (All Day)
St. Francis de Sales School
ACT Testing Day/Retreat Day - 12:45 Dismissal Active
Tue  02/24/2026  (All Day)
St. Francis de Sales School
One Love Presentation Active
Tue  03/10/2026  (All Day)
St. Francis de Sales School
7th - 9th Grade Homeroom Mentors Active
Thu  03/12/2026  9:50 am - 10:15 am
St. Francis de Sales School
Varsity Lacrosse vs Bishop Watterson Active
Sat  03/21/2026  2:00 pm - 4:00 pm
St. Francis de Sales School > Athletic Fields > LaValley Field (Stadium)
Varsity Lacrosse vs UD Jesuit Active
Fri  03/27/2026  7:00 pm - 9:00 pm
St. Francis de Sales School > Athletic Fields > LaValley Field (Stadium)
Good Friday Active
Fri  04/03/2026  (All Day)
St. Francis de Sales School
7th - 9th Grade Homeroom Mentors Active
Thu  04/09/2026  9:50 am - 10:15 am
St. Francis de Sales School
Varsity Lacrosse vs Southview Active
Fri  04/10/2026  7:00 pm - 9:00 pm
St. Francis de Sales School > Athletic Fields > LaValley Field (Stadium)


